
2023 GREENVILLE LITTLE LEAGUE FALL BASEBALL SCHEDULE  
www.gllbaseball.com 

 
DATE   FIELD  TIME  VISITOR   HOME    

Mon Sep 11  Kiwanis  5:20  Sunflower Seeds Buttered Popcorn  
Mon Sep 11  Elm Street 5:20  Nabs   Potato Chips  
Mon Sep 11  Elm Street 7:00  Peanuts  Cheetos   
Tue Sep 12  Kiwanis  5:20  Blow Pops  Skittles 
Tue Sep 12  VFW  5:20  Air Heads  Cow Tales  
Tue Sep 12  Elm Street 5:20  Resses Cups  Dubble Bubbles 
Tue Sep 12  Elm Street 7:00  Freeze Pops  Snickers   
Wed Sep 13  Kiwanis  5:20  Cheetos  Buttered Popcorn 
Wed Sep 13  Elm Street 5:20  Peanuts  Potato Chips 
Wed Sep 13  Elm Street  7:00  Nabs   Sunflower Seeds  
Thu Sep 14  Kiwanis  5:20  Dubble Bubbles  Cow Tales 
Thu Sep 14  VFW  5:20  Resses Cups  Blow Pops 
Thu Sep 14  Elm Street 5:20  Freeze Pops  Air Heads 
Thu Sep 14  Elm Street 7:00  Snickers  Skittles   
Mon Sep 18  Kiwanis  5:20  Skittles   Freeze Pops 
Mon Sep 18  VFW  5:20  Air Heads  Resses Cups 
Mon Sep 18  Elm Street 5:20  Blow Pops  Dubble Bubbles 
Mon Sep 18  Elm Street 7:00  Cow Tales  Snickers   
Tue Sep 19  Kiwanis  5:20  Potato Chips  Buttered Popcorn 
Tue Sep 19  Elm Street 5:20  Sunflower Seeds  Cheetos 
Tue Sep 19  Elm Street 7:00  Nabs   Peanuts   
Wed Sep 20  Kiwanis  5:20  Snickers  Resses Cups 
Wed Sep 20  VFW  5:20  Dubble Bubbles  Air Heads 
Wed Sep 20  Elm Street 5:20  Cow Tales  Skittles 
Wed Sep 20  Elm Street 7:00  Blow Pops  Freeze Pops  
Thu Sep 21  Kiwanis  5:20  Peanuts  Nabs 
Thu Sep 21  Elm Street 5:20  Buttered Popcorn  Potato Chips 
Thu Sep 21  Elm Street 7:00  Cheetos  Sunflower Seeds  
Mon Sep 25  Kiwanis  5:20  Potato Chips  Peanuts 
Mon Sep 25  Elm Street 5:20  Sunflower Seeds Nabs 
Mon Sep 25  Elm Street 7:00  Buttered Popcorn Cheetos   
Tue Sep 26  Kiwanis  5:20  Cow Tales  Blow Pops 
Tue Sep 26  VFW  5:20  Skittles   Dubble Bubbles 
Tue Sep 26  Elm Street 5:20  Air Heads  Snickers 
Tue Sep 26  Elm Street 7:00  Resses Cups  Freeze Pops  
Wed Sep 27  Kiwanis  5:20  Cheetos  Peanuts 
Wed Sep 27  Elm Street 5:20  Buttered Popcorn Sunflower Seeds 
Wed Sep 27  Elm Street 7:00  Potato Chips  Nabs    
Thu Sep 28  Kiwanis  5:20  Snickers  Dubble Bubbles 
Thu Sep 28  VFW  5:20  Blow Pops   Air Heads 
Thu Sep 28  Elm Street 5:20  Resses Cups  Skittles 
Thu Sep 28  Elm Street 7:00  Freeze Pops  Cow Tales   

SCHEDULE CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE 
 



DATE   FIELD  TIME  VISITOR   HOME    

Mon Oct 2  Kiwanis  5:20  Cow Tales  Resses Cups 
Mon Oct 2  VFW  5:20  Skittles   Air Heads 
Mon Oct 2  Elm Street 5:20  Snickers  Blow Pops 
Mon Oct 2  Elm Street 7:00  Dubble Bubbles  Freeze Pops  
Tue Oct 3  Kiwanis  5:20  Potato Chips  Sunflower Seeds  
Tue Oct 3  Elm Street 5:20  Cheetos  Nabs 
Tue Oct 3  Elm Street 7:00  Peanuts  Buttered Popcorn  
Wed Oct 4  Kiwanis  5:20  Skittles   Blow Pops 
Wed Oct 4  VFW  5:20  Cow Tales  Air Heads 
Wed Oct 4  Elm Street 5:20  Dubble Bubbles  Resses Cups 
Wed Oct 4  Elm Street 7:00  Snickers  Freeze Pops  
Thu Oct 5  Kiwanis  5:20  Nabs   Buttered Popcorn 
Thu Oct 5  Elm Street 5:20  Sunflower Seeds  Peanuts 
Thu Oct 5  Elm Street 7:00  Potato Chips  Cheetos   
Mon Oct 9  Kiwanis  5:20  Cheetos  Potato Chips 
Mon Oct 9  Elm Street 5:20  Peanuts  Sunflower Seeds 
Mon Oct 9  Elm Street 7:00  Buttered Popcorn Nabs    
Tue Oct 10  Kiwanis  5:20  Cow Tales  Dubble Bubbles 
Tue Oct 10  VFW  5:20  Blow Pops  Resses Cups 
Tue Oct 10  Elm Street 5:20  Air Heads  Freeze Pops 
Tue Oct 10  Elm Street 7:00  Skittles   Snickers   
Wed Oct 11  Kiwanis  5:20  Nabs   Cheetos 
Wed Oct 11  Elm Street 5:20  Buttered Popcorn Peanuts 
Wed Oct 11  Elm Street 7:00  Sunflower Seeds  Potato Chips   
Mon Oct 16  Elm Street 5:20  Freeze Pops  Skittles 
Mon Oct 16  Elm Street 7:00  Resses Cups    Air Heads   
Tue Oct 17  Elm Street 5:20  Dubble Bubbles  Blow Pops 
Tue Oct 17  Elm Street 7:00  Snickers  Cow Tales   
 
 
 

PLEASE CHECK www.gllbaseball.com OR THE GREENVILLE LITTLE LEAGUE FACEBOOK PAGE  
FOR RAINOUT INFORMATION.  DECISIONS REGARDING RAINOUTS GENERALLY ARE  

NOT MADE UNTIL AT LEAST 3:00 IN THE AFTERNOON. 
 

http://www.gllbaseball.com/

